
 
Lots 1 - 10

 

Property from the Late David Enright IV of Albany, 
NY 

Lots 1 - 21

Lot #1: Pair of Chinese Famille Noir Porcelain 
Baluster-Form Vases  
24 1/2 in., 11 in. diam. Provenance: Property from the 
Late David Enright IV of Albany, New York. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #2: Chippendale-Style Carved Mahogany Side 
Chair  
40 x 21 3/4 x 21 1/4 in. Provenance: Property from the 
Late David Enright IV of Albany, New York. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #3: Antique-Style Marble Bust of an Amazon 
Warrior  
20 3/4 x 11 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the Late 
David Enright IV of Albany, New York. 
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 900.00

Lot #4: George III Carved Beechwood Armchair  
34 x 25 x 25 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the 
Late David Enright IV of Albany, New York. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/001.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/002.htm
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Lot #5: Tiffany & Co. Sterling Silver 'Tiffany' 
Pattern Part Flatware Service  
Comprising six dinner forks (8 in.), four luncheon 
forks, five tablespoons (8 3/4 in.), four soup spoons 
and four teaspoons. Together with four Dominick and 
Haff sterling silver butter spreaders; Birks sterling 
silver teaspoon and coffee spoon; Frank Smith sterling 
silver butter knife, cold meat fork and coffee spoon; 
and a silverplate butter knife and teaspoon. 
Provenance: Property from the Late David Enright IV 
of Albany, New York. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #6: Biedermeier-Style Brass-Mounted Burled 
Elm Extension Dining Table  
29 x 59 x 47 in. Provenance: Property from the Late 
David Enright IV of Albany, New York.  
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #7: Pair of Louis XV-Style Carved Wood and 
Marquetry Side Tables  
30 3/8 in., 26 in. diam. Provenance: Property from the 
Late David Enright IV of Albany, New York. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #8: Pair of Ostrich Eggs on Neoclassical-Style 
Brass Tripod Stands  
15 in. Provenance: Property from the Late David 
Enright IV of Albany, New York. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #9: Regency-Style Mahogany Leather-Inset 
Drum Table  
28 1/4 in., 40 in. diam. Provenance: Property from the 
Late David Enright IV of Albany, New York. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/005.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/006.htm
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Lot #10: Tibetan Painted Thangka  
53 3/4 x 50 3/4 in. Provenance: Property from the Late 
David Enright IV of Albany, New York.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00
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Lots 11 - 20

Lot #11: European School: Portrait of a Girl  
Pencil and crayon on board, signed Leubach and dated 1890 
lower right, framed; 18 x 15 1/2 in. Provenance: Property 
from the Late David Enright IV of Albany, New York. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #12: Transitional Louis XV/Louis XVI-Style Brass-
Mounted Tulipwood, Purplewood and Marquetry Side 
Table with Drawer  
22 x 17 1/2 x 14 in. Provenance: Property from the Late 
David Enright IV of Albany, New York.  
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 125.00

Lot #13: Four Chinese Famille Noir Porcelain Food Jars 
and Covers  
Together with a Famille Noir ginger jar; ginger jar 14 in., 
food jars 9 1/4 in., 7 3/8 in. diam. Provenance: Property 
from the Late David Enright IV of Albany, New York. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #14: European School: Portrait of a Child  
Oil on canvas, unsigned, framed; 21 1/2 x 18 in. 
Provenance: Property from the Late David Enright IV of 
Albany, New York. 
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 450.00

Lot #15: Louis XVI-Style Stained Beechwood Marble-
Top Low Table  
20 x 19 3/4 x 14 3/4 in. Provenance: Property from the Late 
David Enright IV of Albany, New York. 
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 150.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/011.htm
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Lot #16: 20th C. School: Portrait of Lauren Bacall  
Mixed media on paper, signed Edward Carroll lower right, 
matted and framed; 14 3/4 x 12 in. (sight). Provenance: 
Property from the Late David Enright IV of Albany, New 
York. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #17: European School: Portrait of a Gentleman  
Hand-colored photograph, matted and framed; 7 3/8 x 5 3/4 
in. (sight). Provenance: Property from the Late David 
Enright IV of Albany, New York. 
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 100.00

Lot #18: Contemporary Yellow Damask-Upholstered 
Convertible Sofa  
27 x 77 1/2 x 35 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the Late 
David Enright IV of Albany, New York. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #19: Renaissance-Style Carved Walnut and Oak 
Cassone-Form Low Side Table  
21 x 39 x 20 in. Provenance: Property from the Late David 
Enright IV of Albany, New York.  
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #20: After Daniel Huntington: "Lady Washington's 
Reception"  
Engraving and aquatint, published by Emil Seitz, New York, 
matted and framed; 23 1/2 x 34 3/4 in. (sight). Provenance: 
Property from the Late David Enright IV of Albany, New 
York.  
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00
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Lots 21 - 30

Lot #21: Pair of Louis XVI-Style Carved 
Beechwood Bergères à Oreilles 
40 3/4 x 27 1/2 x 30 in. Provenance: Property 
from the Late David Enright IV of Albany, 
New York. 
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #22: Louis XVI-Style Brass-Mounted 
Mahogany Bedstead  
4 ft. 2 1/4 in. x 5 ft. 5 in. x 7 ft. 8 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #23: American Classical Mahogany 
Fall-Front Secretaire  
58 x 34 x 18 1/8 in. 
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 1000.00

Lot #24: Two Similar Dutch Rococo-Style 
Marquetry Side Chairs  
39 1/2 x 20 1/4 x 22 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 1500.00

Lot #25: Chinese Black Lacquer Low 
Table  
15 x 44 x 24 1/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/021.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/022.htm
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Lot #26: Régence-Style Giltwood Wall 
Mirror  
47 1/4 x 37 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #27: Contemporary Upholstered 
Headboard  
52 x 54 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #28: American Brown-Painted Pine 
Hanging Cupboard  
21 x 25 x 10 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #29: Baroque-Style Carved Walnut 
Side Chair  
44 x 16 1/2 x 20 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #30: Spanish Baroque-Style Carved 
Walnut Side Table with Drawer  
29 1/2 x 30 x 19 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/026.htm
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Lots 31 - 40

Lot #31: Rococo-Style Painted 
Wall Mirror, Modern  
30 1/2 x 32 in. Provenance: The 
Estate of Mary Warburg. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #32: Late Federal Pine 
Washstand  
34 x 20 x 18 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #33: Late Federal Maple 
Low-Post Bed Components  
Including four turned posts and a 
headboard; posts 58 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/031.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/032.htm
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Lot #34: Six English Ash 
Spindle-Back Side Chairs  
33 3/4 x 14 1/4 x 16 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #35: Painted Wood Potting 
Table with Lead Liner  
34 1/2 x 39 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #36: Gothic-Style 
Polychrome and Parcel-Gilt 
Carved Wood Pedestal  
35 1/4 x 11 x 11 in.  
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #37: Regency-Style Giltwood 
Convex Mirror  
18 1/4 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/034.htm
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Lot #38: Regency-Style 
Mahogany Reverse-Breakfront 
Sideboard  
37 1/4 in. x 6 ft. x 24 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #39: Two Similar Dutch 
Rococo-Style Marquetry Side 
Chairs  
39 1/2 x 20 1/4 x 22 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 1500.00

Lot #40: Painted Cast-Iron 
Garden Table  
19 1/2 x 47 1/4 x 23 in. 
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 450.00
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Lots 41 - 50

Lot #41: George III-Style Oak Chest 
of Drawers  
34 x 46 x 19 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #42: Queen Anne-Style 
Mahogany and Walnut Extension 
Dining Table 
With six leaves; 30 1/2 x 60 (132 in. 
with leaves) x 43 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #43: Pair of Regency-Style 
Brass-Mounted Mahogany 
Torchères  
Converted to floor lamps; 67 in. 
overall x 17 in. x 17 in. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #44: Set of Six Directoire-Style 
Part-Ebonized Birch and 
Marquetry Side Chairs  
40 x 18 x 18 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/041.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/042.htm
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Lot #45: Régence-Style Carved Oak 
and Parquetry Dining Table  
29 1/2 in. x 8 ft. x 49 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 2000.00

Lot #46: Victorian Gilt and Molded 
Gesso Wall Mirror  
56 1/2 x 44 in. 
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 350.00

Lot #47: Pair of Neoclassical-Style 
Marbleized and Parcel-Gilt 
Bookcases  
7 ft. x 48 in. x 20 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #48: George III-Style Mahogany 
Leather-Inset Horse Racing Game 
Table  
With four painted lead horses; 21 3/4 
x 34 x 18 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #49: Mahogany Campeche 
Chair and Stool  
Chair 35 1/4 x 24 1/4 x 42 in.  
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 450.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/045.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/046.htm
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Lot #50: Louis XV-Style Carved 
Giltwood and Part-Ebonized Wall 
Mirror  
43 3/4 x 28 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 40.00 - $ 60.00
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Lots 51 - 60

Lot #51: Victorian-Style Pine and Oak 
Faux-Bamboo Low Table  
17 x 44 x 28 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #52: Maple Candlestand  
25 3/4 in., 16 1/4 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #53: American Eastlake Walnut 
Dresser  
47 3/4 x 23 1/4 x 20 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #54: English William and Mary-
Style Carved Oak Side Chair  
46 1/4 x 18 3/4 x 20 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/051.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/052.htm
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Lot #55: Late Federal Mahogany 
Work Table, Baltimore, MD  
29 1/2 x 25 1/4 x 21 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #56: Louis XVI-Style Painted 
Trumeau Mirror  
56 x 31 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 2000.00

Lot #57: 17th C.-Style Carved Walnut 
Chest on Stand  
42 x 40 1/2 x 21 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

 Lot #58: NO LOT

Lot #59: Victorian Carved Walnut 
Armchair  
39 3/4 x 21 1/2 x 25 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/055.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/056.htm
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Lot #60: American Chippendale 
Mahogany Tilt-Top Tea Table, 
Probably Pennsylvania  
28 1/8 in., 34 1/4 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00
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Lots 61 - 70

Lot #61: Louis-Philippe 
Mahogany Lit a Bateau  
34 x 34 1/4 x 75 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #62: Napoleon III Giltwood 
Wall Mirror  
55 1/4 x 35 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 900.00

Lot #63: Neoclassical-Style 
Carved Walnut Column-Form 
Pedestal  
41 1/2 in., 17 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #64: Pair of Spanish 
Baroque-Style Walnut 
Armchairs  
44 3/4 x 21 in.  
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/061.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/062.htm
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Lot #65: George III-Style Inlaid 
Mahogany Demilune Console 
Table  
29 1/2 in. x 3 ft. 11 in. x 24 in. 
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 1500.00

Lot #66: Victorian Cottage-Style 
Grained and Paint Decorated 
Bureau  
80 1/2 x 40 x 17 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #67: Venetian Renaissance-
Style Polychrome Carved Wood 
Cabinet  
Approx. 99 x 68 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #68: Pair of Spanish 
Baroque-Style Carved Side 
Chairs  
43 1/2 x 18 1/2 x 16 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/065.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/066.htm
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Lot #69: George I-Style Oak 
Drop-Leaf Table  
27 1/2 x 39 1/2 x 18 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #70: Late Federal 
Mahogany Dressing Glass and 
Stand  
19 1/4 x 18 3/4 x 7 in.  
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 100.00
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Lots 71 - 80

Lot #71: George III-Style Carved Mahogany Chest 
of Drawers  
35 3/4 x 44 x 21 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #72: Louis XVI-Style White-Painted Bergère a 
Oreilles, Modern  
Together with a Louis XV-style cream-painted cane-
back fauteuil, modern; bergère 46 x 26 1/2 x 22 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 150.00

Lot #73: Anglo-Indian Carved Oak Library Table  
30 x 56 1/2 x 35 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #74: Federal Giltwood Pier Mirror  
31 x 19 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 100.00

Lot #75: Aesthetic Movement Brass and Beveled 
Glass Firescreen  
43 1/2 x 25 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/071.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/072.htm
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Lot #75A: Folk Art Black-Painted Two-Drawer 
Table with Vitrine 
30 1/2 x 48 1/4 x 22 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #76: Pair of American Chippendale-Style 
Carved Mahogany Side Chairs  
Together with a George III-style carved mahogany side 
chair and a Philadelphia Chippendale-style carved 
mahogany side chair; 37 3/4 x 21 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #77: Italian Baroque-Style Walnut Side Table 
with Drawer  
24 1/4 x 32 x 21 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #78: Child's Paint Decorated Chair and Table 
Set  
Chairs 24 1/2 x 11 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #79: Victorian Walnut Wall Mirror  
37 1/2 x 23 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #80: Two Pairs of Andirons  
14 1/2 and 18 in. 
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 100.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/075a.htm
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Lots 81 - 90

Lot #81: American Classical 
Mahogany Card Table, New 
York  
28 1/4 x 35 3/4 x 18 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #82: Federal-Style Inlaid 
Mahogany Short-Case Clock  
Clock works missing; 64 1/4 x 14 
1/2 x 9 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #83: Pair of Provincial Louis 
XV-Style Fruitwood Side Chairs  
34 3/4 x 18 1/2 x 17 in. 
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 125.00

Lot #84: George III-Style Inlaid 
Mahogany Octagonal Sewing 
Table  
29 x 16 x 16 in. 
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 125.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/081.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/082.htm
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Lot #85: Rattan Tea Cart  
35 1/4 x 38 1/2 x 21 in. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #85A: Dutch Rococo-Style 
Maquetry-Inlaid Bookcase 
Chest of Drawers 
7 ft. 2 1/2 in. x 4 ft. 11 1/2 in. x 12 
1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 1500.00 - $ 3000.00

Lot #86: Pair of Late Federal 
Maple and Ash Rush-Seat Side 
Chairs  
33 x 17 in. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #87: Pine Table with Hinged 
Top  
24 in., 24 1/4 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/085.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/085a.htm
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Lot #88: American Late 
Classical Mahogany Wall 
Mirror  
36 1/4 x 23 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #89: Louis XVI-Style 
Carved Onyx Chimneypiece  
41 x 47 1/2 x 13 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 1500.00

Lot #90: George I-Style Walnut 
and Figured Walnut Wardrobe  
79 1/4 x 52 x 25 in. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00
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Lots 91 - 100

Lot #91: Late Victorian Maple Faux-
Bamboo Miniature Rocking Chair  
24 1/4 x 15 x 19 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 40.00 - $ 60.00

Lot #92: Maple and Red Paint 
Bamboo-Turned Drop-Leaf Table  
Together with a Windsor armchair; 
table 29 1/8 in. x 19 1/4 in. (each leaf 
11 3/4 in.) x 42 in.  
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 150.00

Lot #93: Painted Four-Panel Folding 
Screen  
Each panel 70 3/4 x 15 3/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 350.00

Lot #94: Chippendale-Style Oak 
Armchair  
40 x 25 1/2 x 23 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/091.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/092.htm
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Lot #95: Late Federal Mahogany 
Drop-Leaf Work Table  
28 3/4 x 19 1/2 x 20 in. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #96: Federal-Style Inlaid 
Mahogany Bed 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #97: George I-Style Carved 
Mahogany Wing Chair  
46 1/2 x 35 1/4 x 32 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #98: Oak and Pine Drafting 
Table  
27 x 55 1/4 x 33 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #99: Aesthetic Movement 
Giltwood Faux-Bamboo Folding 
Screen  
68 1/4 x 25 1/2 in. (each panel). 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/10-08-10/lots/1-100/095.htm
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Lot #100: Italian Neoclassical Carved 
Walnut Side Chair  
Together with a Victorian cane-seated 
side chair; 34 3/4 x 18 1/4 x 16 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00
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